RUPERT RESOURCES LTD.

RUPERT RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA78165J1057

Overview

2024/06/26 22:00:00

WKN:

Price

3.71 CAD

Difference © -3.39%(0.13)
General attributes
ISIN CA78165J1057
Symbol RUP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 530 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.71 CAD (1,000)
3.75 CAD (1,700)
3.80 CAD

3.80 CAD

3.71 CAD

3.84 CAD
3.723924 CAD
14,270

53,140.40

31
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Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/14 ]
2024/06/14 g

2021 2022 2023 2024

previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA78165J1057&ID_NOTATION=34701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d374c70271bdb584379dfe389c63e72c581314f9cc31f97d6974d6dc876bfd0e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c44dc410c1896eff&time=1719519559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=182586f06c4ba7634e6a9f209702582f1c525e368c7b8077488f695956890405&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a25569e40258b13c1&time=1719519559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c18cac8dae8fca120ebe9d74db4b79c89cd7094cc4b81ec9cd39282ddd3394b2&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e635987366769405&time=1719519559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9809c84f32ce98e14156710182dd83e74c6de402e008979eb2b9990ea884f9a1&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=83b565f266380d387&time=1719519559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3449367d540c1cf86c7f972611a4a01b65108311c70db00e5d0e517d1e29340a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9b7c62ce3060350e&time=1719519559&tool=RSC

RUPERT RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/06/26 22:00:00

Price
3.71 CAD

Difference

o

-3.39% (-0.13)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA78165J1057

RUP

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

530 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.71 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 3.75 CAD (1,700)
Open 3.80 CAD
High 3.80 CAD
Low 3.71 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.84 CAD
VWAP 3.723924 CAD
Volume (pcs) 14,270
Trading volume 53,140.40
Number of trades 31
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.79% -4.00% -22.42%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 -0.16 -1.11
Beta 1.20 1.26 0.80
Volatility 42.58 48.26 44.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 3.71 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 19:15 2.50 EUR
26

Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 2.64 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:10 2.56 EUR
26

FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 16:58 2.75 USD

3.87 CAD (10,608)
3.92 CAD (34,742)
3.71 CAD (57,144)
3.63 CAD (46,360)

4.50 CAD (2024/04/29)

2.90 CAD (2024/02/23)

4.58 CAD (2023/07/14)

2.74 CAD (2023/11/14)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.05 31

0.00 7

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166186067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363377404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160850788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1417223

RUPERT RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/06/ 19:32 2.48 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 20:22 2.54 EUR 0.00
26

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1417223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363720592

RUPERT RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

. RUPERT
< RESOURCES

Contact Details
RUPERT RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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